
100
57.3

12
9.3

61.2

68
.9

19
.5

37
.2

14
5

77.2

33.4 32
44.3

29
35

26
31.8

32
25.5 11.834.2

49.3

183.8

150

45.542.5
87

166

179
.4

17
0.7

189
192

193
191

191

182

175

144

55
44

43
43

46
41

44
44

43

210

12
9

17
6

(9)

(8)

(7)

(6B)

(6A)
(5B)

(5A)
(4B)

(4A)
(3B)

(1)
(2)

(3A)

BLACK DIAMOND HWY

NORFOLK & WESTERN RR

ADKIN DISTRICT

ADKIN DISTRICT

GARY CORPORATION

GARY CORPORATION

BLACK DIAMOND HWY

43
40

40
40

40
41

38
58

39

40

58

55

105

127

122

142

160

170

187

196

203

206

208

215

212

216

63

40

61

66

79

50

43

41

42
37

43
37

(20B)

(20A)

(19)

(18)

(17)

(16B)

(16A)

(15B)

(15A)

(14B)

(14A)

(13B)

(13A)

(12B)

126.32x6x127.5

ADKIN DISTRICT

GARY CORPORATION

LESLIE

GA
RY

 CO
RP

OR
AT

ION UV27

UV13

UV10

UV7

UV4
UV3

UV1

UV9

UV11

UV12

UV5
UV6

UV2

UV8

UV55

UV57

UV63.1

UV58

UV61

UV53

UV64

UV62

UV54

UV60

UV56

UV52

UV59

UV63

¬=

15
11

BLACK DIAMOND HWY

NORFOLK & WESTERN RR

TUG RIVER

BLACK DIAMOND HWY

NORFOLK & WESTERN RR

LESLIE BRANCH

BLACK DIAMOND HWY

01-393-1

07-21-52

07-21-53

07-21-54

07-21-55

07-21-56

07-21-57

07-21-58

07-21-59

07-21-60

07-21-61
07-21-62

07-21-63

07-21-64

07-24-27

07-23-

07-21-

07-2407-23

07-21

01-292
01-293

01-312 01-313

07-22

Revised 2/11/2021R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

GARY CORPORATION
Map:   22
Date, Aerial Photography: 2019

Scale:
Date, Map: 3/15/2024

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
     COUNTY  OF McDOWELL

Office  of  Assessor ¯

Avery Ray Bailey
McDowell County Assessor

1 inch = 100 feet

Revised 1/27/2023
Revised 9/18/2023


